European OBER
University oI
Institute ANCED

TRAINING COURSE

ANNUAL TRAINING ON BUSINESS MODELS, INNOVATION AND REGULATION
OF THE DiGiTAL WORLD 2018 - 2019 EDITION

Scientific Organiser: Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute
Sala Triaria

Villa Schifanoia, Via Boccaccio 121 - Florence

15 - 17 MAy 2019

15 May ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND SMART CARS

09.00 - 09.10 Introduction to Block 3
Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute

09.10-10.40 European Commission’s Initiatives in Artificial Intelligence
Bjorn Juretzki | European Commission (TBC)

10.40-11.00 Coffee break

11.00-12.30 Artificial Intelligence and Augmented Intelligence Applications in

Telecommunications: from Theory to Practice
Roberto Balmer | University of Lugano

12.30 - 13.30 Lunch
13.30 - 15.00 Partnering: Telcos and Automotive Industry
Luigi Ardito | Qualcomm
15.00 - 15.30 Coffee break
15.30-17.00 The Future of Blockchain for Business
(TBC)
**x Co-funded by the

* % %

o Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

* 4 *



16 MAy

09.00

10.30 -

10.50 -

12.20 -

13.40 -

15.10 -

15.30 -

16.30

-10.30

10.50

12.20

13.40

15.10

15.30

16.30

17 MAy

09.00

10.30 -

10.50 -

12.20 -

13.40 -

15.10 -

-10.30

10.50

12.20

13.40

15.10

15.30

Bi1G DATA, CLOUD COMPUTING AND PRIVACY

Analytics: Real-World Use of Big Data in Telecoms, Energy and Postal
(TBC) | IBM

Coffee break

Cloud Computing and Competition Law
Niamh Christina Gleeson | Three Mobile

Lunch

EU Regulation of Cybersecurity
Michele Colajanni | UNIMORE

Coffee break

Follow-Up of the Online Activities
FSR Comms & Media Team | European University Institute

Social Event

Privacy aAND GDPR

Compliance with GDPR in Telecom and Media Markets
Mario Viola de Azevedo Cunha | European University Institute

Coffee break
Aligning Data protection Rights with Competition Law Remedies? The GDPR

Right Data Portability
Orla Lynskey | London School of Economics

Lunch

Group Exercise
Mario Viola de Azevedo Cunha and Orla Lynskey

Final Remarks and Delivery of Diplomas
Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute



