



## TRAINING COURSE

# Annual Training on Business Models, Innovation and Regulation of the Digital World 2018 - 2019 Edition

# **BLOCK 3: INTERNET II - CONNECTED SMART WORLD**

Scientific Organiser: Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute

Sala Triaria

Villa Schifanoia, Via Boccaccio 121 - Florence

#### 15 - 17 May 2019

## **■ Draft Programme**

15 MAY	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND SMART CARS
09.00 - 09.10	Introduction to Block 3 <b>Pier Luigi Parcu</b>   European University Institute
09.10 - 10.40	European Commission's Initiatives in Artificial Intelligence <b>Björn Juretzki</b>   European Commission (TBC)
10.40 - 11.00	Coffee break
11.00 - 12.30	Artificial Intelligence and Augmented Intelligence Applications in Telecommunications: from Theory to Practice <b>Roberto Balmer</b>   University of Lugano
12.30 - 13.30	Lunch
13.30 - 15.00	Partnering: Telcos and Automotive Industry <b>Luigi Ardito</b>   Qualcomm
15.00 - 15.30	Coffee break
15.30 - 17.00	The Future of Blockchain for Business (TBC)



16 MAY	BIG DATA, CLOUD COMPUTING AND PRIVACY
09.00 - 10.30	Analytics: Real-World Use of Big Data in Telecoms, Energy and Postal (TBC)   IBM
10.30 - 10.50	Coffee break
10.50 - 12.20	Cloud Computing and Competition Law Niamh Christina Gleeson   Three Mobile
12.20 - 13.40	Lunch
13.40 - 15.10	EU Regulation of Cybersecurity  Michele Colajanni   UNIMORE
15.10 - 15.30	Coffee break
15.30 - 16.30	Follow-Up of the Online Activities  FSR Comms & Media Team   European University Institute
16.30	Social Event

17 MAY	PRIVACY AND GDPR
09.00 - 10.30	Compliance with GDPR in Telecom and Media Markets  Mario Viola de Azevedo Cunha   European University Institute
10.30 - 10.50	Coffee break
10.50 - 12.20	Aligning Data protection Rights with Competition Law Remedies? The GDPR Right Data Portability  Orla Lynskey   London School of Economics
12.20 - 13.40	Lunch
13.40 - 15.10	Group Exercise Mario Viola de Azevedo Cunha and Orla Lynskey
15.10 - 15.30	Final Remarks and Delivery of Diplomas  Pier Luigi Parcu   European University Institute